
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 24 195Coulstock T EE 107036 A 23 25 25 25
2 T: 25 25 25 23 194Gould RJ EE 95538 A 24 25 23 24
3 T: 24 24 23 25 192Borley K EE 3071 A 23 23 25 25
3 T: 25 23 24 23 192Hann WD EE 9283 A 23 25 24 25
3 T: 25 23 24 23 192Lloyd DI EE 905 A 25 23 25 24
6 T: 25 23 23 22 191Woodhead I EE 71709 A 25 25 24 24
7 T: 23 24 23 23 190Batt HM EE 10050 A 25 23 25 24
7 T: 25 24 24 22 190Caves NJ EE 20512 A 25 22 24 24
9 T: 23 25 25 24 189Sanders PD EE 99420 A 23 24 22 23
10 T: 25 21 25 25 188Burrow C EE 9427 A 25 22 21 24
11 T: 23 24 24 24 187Fletton R EE 14178 A 22 23 24 23
12 T: 25 24 22 23 186Sutton RJ EE 45163 A 24 24 21 23
13 T: 21 22 24 24 183Hardy DJ EE 86077 A 23 23 22 24
13 T: 21 23 24 24 183Spilman J EE 136662 A 22 24 24 21
15 T: 25 23 23 23 182Tas S EE 107552 A 24 21 22 21
16 T: 22 23 22 22 181Clark OH EE 127582 A 22 23 24 23
16 T: 22 22 21 24 181Russo G EE 89494 A 22 22 25 23
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 25 196Dunne A EE 135494 B 25 24 24 25
2 T: 24 25 24 24 193Tate C EE 20730 B 23 23 25 25
3 T: 24 24 25 23 192Wensley MJ EE 7626 B 25 25 23 23
4 T: 23 24 25 24 190Jenkins SR WW 2600 B 25 23 23 23
5 T: 24 23 22 23 188McReynolds C EE 125309 B 25 23 23 25
6 T: 23 24 23 25 187Gilbert WJ EE 129152 B 24 21 25 22
7 T: 21 22 24 25 186Baysal B EE 131671 B 24 24 23 23
7 T: 23 22 24 20 186Kilvington K EE 107288 B 25 24 24 24
7 T: 23 24 21 23 186Philipson T EE 11811 B 24 23 25 23
10 T: 23 22 23 24 184Bright K EE 124358 B 24 22 23 23
10 T: 22 22 25 24 184Eaton NM EE 1213 B 21 24 24 22
10 T: 24 23 24 22 184Leeming NW EE 114063 B 23 23 22 23
10 T: 24 23 23 22 184O'Donnell D EE 116985 B 24 24 21 23
10 T: 23 22 22 22 184Winfield B EE 21706 B 24 24 23 24
15 T: 22 23 23 22 183Durrant KW EE 25168 B 19 25 25 24
15 T: 25 22 24 23 183Faux M EE 117368 B 21 22 24 22
15 T: 21 25 23 22 183Seziner C EE 89161 B 21 24 23 24
18 T: 21 23 25 23 182Cenkci M EE 28358 B 19 25 24 22
18 T: 22 22 22 22 182Howlett GK EE 45553 B* 24 24 23 23
20 T: 24 24 24 20 181Watson IF EE 27818 B 22 24 22 21
21 T: 23 21 24 23 180Bailey J EE 85488 B 22 23 22 22
22 T: 22 23 24 22 179Watson N EE 93403 B 20 23 20 25
23 T: 22 21 22 21 178Gallagher R EE 45340 B 24 22 22 24
23 T: 23 23 21 22 178Lucy JS EE 123938 B 24 22 21 22
23 T: 22 24 24 22 178Roberts SL EE 102534 B 23 18 25 20
26 T: 21 22 20 24 177Evans GD EE 55555 B 22 21 23 24
27 T: 22 22 21 21 175Ismet A EE 116300 B* 22 24 21 22
27 T: 23 22 18 22 175Lewis JE EE 42396 B 24 22 23 21
29 T: 25 20 19 19 169Haynes AR EE 4208 B 20 24 21 21
29 T: 20 23 22 20 169Rowley PG EE 19015 B 21 23 21 19
31 T: 19 22 19 22 166Parry-Belcher IC WW 846 B 23 19 23 19
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 25 23 21 185Parker SN EE 21900 C 25 23 25 23
2 T: 24 23 24 23 184Bond A EE 133031 C 22 22 23 23
3 T: 19 22 24 23 183Bowles FC EE 142797 C 22 24 24 25
3 T: 21 24 23 24 183Southall L EE 132717 C 23 23 23 22
5 T: 23 22 23 23 182Carter GR EE 118210 C 24 24 20 23
5 T: 23 22 23 20 182Dearman A EE 125865 C 22 23 25 24
5 T: 24 23 20 22 182Lloyd AS EE 116481 C 23 22 24 24
8 T: 19 24 23 21 181Wright D EE 12956 C 25 24 22 23
9 T: 22 23 22 23 180Bate S EE 96600 C 23 22 22 23
9 T: 21 24 22 21 180Reilly JJ EE 42743 C 23 23 23 23
11 T: 23 21 21 22 178George A EE 120577 C 24 24 23 20
11 T: 24 20 23 22 178Powell L EE 111815 C 21 23 24 21
13 T: 23 21 20 22 175Stephenson J EE 6750 C 22 25 19 23
14 T: 25 21 20 22 173Insley PA EE 55961 C 21 22 20 22
15 T: 21 21 22 22 171Harris NE EE 68373 C 22 21 21 21
16 T: 20 22 20 21 169Cliffe A EE 12420 C 20 18 23 25
17 T: 19 20 18 23 165Feather M EE 63638 C 23 18 20 24
17 T: 23 23 19 21 165Kelsh RP EE 53699 C 19 19 17 24
17 T: 19 23 18 22 165Rowley M EE 32000 C 21 20 20 22
20 T: 15 22 21 23 164Judson D EE 98448 C 22 19 23 19
21 T: 23 19 18 19 161Morris A EE 6590 C 20 22 21 19
22 T: 16 18 20 17 151Izzard DJ EE 19663 C 24 21 17 18
23 T: 19 18 18 18 144Barker MA EE 129196 C 21 19 14 17
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 21 22 179Callum M EE 127240 D 22 21 24 23
2 T: 23 24 23 21 178Purser M EE 134523 D 20 23 23 21
3 T: 22 21 23 21 176Bobbett TR EE 8637 D 21 24 21 23
4 T: 24 19 21 21 173Hadjisavva A EE 114623 D 23 21 22 22
5 T: 21 19 19 22 171Dukes W EE 110161 D 25 22 22 21
6 T: 21 23 19 22 168Haywood T EE 127587 D 21 22 20 20
7 T: 22 19 22 22 163Gallagher AT EE 112841 D 19 15 23 21
8 T: 22 18 21 22 160Ismet C EE 128249 D* 19 15 21 22
8 T: 22 21 17 19 160Taylor ER EE 23213 D 19 20 20 22
10 T: 18 17 21 22 159Caren F EE 137840 D 18 21 21 21
11 T: 18 19 19 18 157Phillips AJ EE 68795 D 20 22 20 21
12 T: 20 17 19 19 155Moss BG EE 141706 D* 23 20 22 15
13 T: 16 19 20 19 149Collins SJ EE 47886 D 17 17 21 20
14 T: 18 20 18 17 141Weaver K EE 130519 D 14 19 19 16
15 T: 16 17 15 15 137Rowe MD EE 33 D 19 23 15 17
16 T: 12 12 9 10 97Nichols-Weaver S EE 140040 D 18 10 13 13
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 23 25 187Gilbert WJ EE 129152 JNR 24 21 25 22
2 T: 19 22 24 23 183Bowles FC EE 142797 JNR 22 24 24 25
2 T: 21 23 24 24 183Spilman J EE 136662 JNR 22 24 24 21
4 T: 22 23 22 22 181Clark OH EE 127582 JNR 22 23 24 23
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 22 23 24 184Bright K EE 124358 LDY 24 22 23 23
2 T: 21 24 23 24 183Southall L EE 132717 LDY 23 23 23 22
3 T: 22 23 22 23 180Bate S EE 96600 LDY 23 22 22 23
4 T: 23 23 21 22 179Callum M EE 127240 LDY 22 21 24 23
5 T: 24 20 23 22 178Powell L EE 111815 LDY 21 23 24 21
5 T: 23 24 23 21 178Purser M EE 134523 LDY 20 23 23 21
7 T: 19 23 18 22 165Rowley M EE 32000 LDY 21 20 20 22
8 T: 22 19 22 22 163Gallagher AT EE 112841 LDY 19 15 23 21
9 T: 22 18 21 22 160Ismet C EE 128249 LDY 19 15 21 22
10 T: 18 17 21 22 159Caren F EE 137840 LDY 18 21 21 21
11 T: 18 19 19 18 157Phillips AJ EE 68795 LDY 20 22 20 21
12 T: 16 17 15 15 137Rowe MD EE 33 LDY 19 23 15 17
13 T: 12 12 9 10 97Nichols-Weaver S EE 140040 LDY 18 10 13 13
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 25 196Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 25 24 24 25
2 T: 24 24 25 24 195Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR 23 25 25 25
3 T: 25 25 25 23 194Gould RJ EE 95538 SNR 24 25 23 24
4 T: 23 24 25 24 190Jenkins SR WW 2600 SNR 25 23 23 23
5 T: 24 23 22 23 188McReynolds C EE 125309 SNR 25 23 23 25
6 T: 21 22 24 25 186Baysal B EE 131671 SNR 24 24 23 23
7 T: 24 23 24 23 184Bond A EE 133031 SNR 22 22 23 23
7 T: 24 23 23 22 184O'Donnell D EE 116985 SNR 24 24 21 23
7 T: 23 22 22 22 184Winfield B EE 21706 SNR 24 24 23 24
10 T: 21 22 24 24 183Hardy DJ EE 86077 SNR 23 23 22 24
11 T: 23 22 23 20 182Dearman A EE 125865 SNR 22 23 25 24
11 T: 22 22 22 22 182Howlett GK EE 45553 SNR 24 24 23 23
11 T: 25 23 23 23 182Tas S EE 107552 SNR 24 21 22 21
14 T: 22 24 24 22 178Roberts SL EE 102534 SNR 23 18 25 20
15 T: 22 22 21 21 175Ismet A EE 116300 SNR 22 24 21 22
16 T: 21 19 19 22 171Dukes W EE 110161 SNR 25 22 22 21
17 T: 21 23 19 22 168Haywood T EE 127587 SNR 21 22 20 20
18 T: 19 22 19 22 166Parry-Belcher IC WW 846 SNR 23 19 23 19
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 24 193Tate C EE 20730 VET 23 23 25 25
2 T: 25 23 24 23 192Hann WD EE 9283 VET 23 25 24 25
2 T: 25 23 24 23 192Lloyd DI EE 905 VET 25 23 25 24
2 T: 24 24 25 23 192Wensley MJ EE 7626 VET 25 25 23 23
5 T: 25 23 23 22 191Woodhead I EE 71709 VET 25 25 24 24
6 T: 25 24 24 22 190Caves NJ EE 20512 VET 25 22 24 24
7 T: 25 21 25 25 188Burrow C EE 9427 VET 25 22 21 24
8 T: 23 22 24 20 186Kilvington K EE 107288 VET 25 24 24 24
9 T: 22 22 25 24 184Eaton NM EE 1213 VET 21 24 24 22
9 T: 24 23 24 22 184Leeming NW EE 114063 VET 23 23 22 23
11 T: 25 22 24 23 183Faux M EE 117368 VET 21 22 24 22
12 T: 23 22 23 23 182Carter GR EE 118210 VET 24 24 20 23
12 T: 21 23 25 23 182Cenkci M EE 28358 VET 19 25 24 22
12 T: 24 23 20 22 182Lloyd AS EE 116481 VET 23 22 24 24
15 T: 22 22 21 24 181Russo G EE 89494 VET 22 22 25 23
16 T: 23 21 24 23 180Bailey J EE 85488 VET 22 23 22 22
17 T: 22 23 24 22 179Watson N EE 93403 VET 20 23 20 25
18 T: 23 23 21 22 178Lucy JS EE 123938 VET 24 22 21 22
19 T: 24 19 21 21 173Hadjisavva A EE 114623 VET 23 21 22 22
20 T: 21 21 22 22 171Harris NE EE 68373 VET 22 21 21 21
21 T: 15 22 21 23 164Judson D EE 98448 VET 22 19 23 19
22 T: 18 20 18 17 141Weaver K EE 130519 VET 14 19 19 16
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 23 25 192Borley K EE 3071 SVT 23 23 25 25
2 T: 23 24 23 23 190Batt HM EE 10050 SVT 25 23 25 24
3 T: 23 25 25 24 189Sanders PD EE 99420 SVT 23 24 22 23
4 T: 23 24 24 24 187Fletton R EE 14178 SVT 22 23 24 23
5 T: 23 24 21 23 186Philipson T EE 11811 SVT 24 23 25 23
5 T: 25 24 22 23 186Sutton RJ EE 45163 SVT 24 24 21 23
7 T: 20 25 23 21 185Parker SN EE 21900 SVT 25 23 25 23
8 T: 22 23 23 22 183Durrant KW EE 25168 SVT 19 25 25 24
8 T: 21 25 23 22 183Seziner C EE 89161 SVT 21 24 23 24
10 T: 24 24 24 20 181Watson IF EE 27818 SVT 22 24 22 21
10 T: 19 24 23 21 181Wright D EE 12956 SVT 25 24 22 23
12 T: 21 24 22 21 180Reilly JJ EE 42743 SVT 23 23 23 23
13 T: 22 21 22 21 178Gallagher R EE 45340 SVT 24 22 22 24
13 T: 23 21 21 22 178George A EE 120577 SVT 24 24 23 20
15 T: 21 22 20 24 177Evans GD EE 55555 SVT 22 21 23 24
16 T: 22 21 23 21 176Bobbett TR EE 8637 SVT 21 24 21 23
17 T: 23 22 18 22 175Lewis JE EE 42396 SVT 24 22 23 21
17 T: 23 21 20 22 175Stephenson J EE 6750 SVT 22 25 19 23
19 T: 25 21 20 22 173Insley PA EE 55961 SVT 21 22 20 22
20 T: 20 22 20 21 169Cliffe A EE 12420 SVT 20 18 23 25
20 T: 25 20 19 19 169Haynes AR EE 4208 SVT 20 24 21 21
20 T: 20 23 22 20 169Rowley PG EE 19015 SVT 21 23 21 19
23 T: 19 20 18 23 165Feather M EE 63638 SVT 23 18 20 24
23 T: 23 23 19 21 165Kelsh RP EE 53699 SVT 19 19 17 24
25 T: 23 19 18 19 161Morris A EE 6590 SVT 20 22 21 19
26 T: 22 21 17 19 160Taylor ER EE 23213 SVT 19 20 20 22
27 T: 20 17 19 19 155Moss BG EE 141706 SVT 23 20 22 15
28 T: 16 18 20 17 151Izzard DJ EE 19663 SVT 24 21 17 18
29 T: 16 19 20 19 149Collins SJ EE 47886 SVT 17 17 21 20
30 T: 19 18 18 18 144Barker MA EE 129196 SVT 21 19 14 17
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